
TÜ ASK KLUBIVÕISTLUS U14, U16
09.02.2018, TÜ spordihoone, Tartu

T U14 teivashüpe
    v.a.Katarina Verst 06.03.2007 TÜ ASK 2.71
2.41 2.51 2.61 2.71 2.81
O O O O XXX

T U16 teivashüpe
1. Marianne Kivi 06.04.2003 TÜ ASK 3.01

3.01 3.06 3.11
O - XXX

v.a. Marin Lõo 17.04.1999 TÜ ASK 3.01
3.01 3.06 3.11
XXO - XXX

PU 14 teivashüpe
1. Martin Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 2.96

2.61 2.71 2.81 2.86 2.91 2.96 3.01
O O O - O XXX

2. Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 2.91
2.61 2.71 2.81 2.86 2.91 2.96 3.01
O XO O - O - XXX

3. Andreas Soosaar 17.11.2006 Tartu Kalev 1.81
1.71 1.81 1.86
O O XXX

T U14 tõkkejooks
1. Berit Kukk 02.09.2005 TÜ ASK 9,67
2. Elsa Puu 23.07.2005 TÜ ASK 10,05
3. Laura Kompus 10.06.2005 Tartu Kalev 10,83
4. Petra Räbin 2005 TÜ ASK 11,15
5. Liivika Paas 18.09.2005 Tartu Kalev 11,18
6. Laura Kübarsepp 24.05.2006 TÜ ASK 11,33
7. Maria Kuris 06.09.2005 Elva KJK/TK 11,70
8. Salme Laanemäe 19.02.2005 TÜ ASK 12,21
9. Aade Hiir 11.10.2006 Elva KJK/TK 12,23

T U16 tõkkejooks
1. Marianne Kivi 06.04.2003 TÜ ASK 9,51
2. Amanda Allas 03.01.2004 Tartu Kalev 9,90
3. Iiris Rehme 28.02.2004 Tartu Kalev 11,46
4. Karoliina maria Birk 12.06.2004 TÜ ASK 12,13
5. Iris Altmets 2004 TÜ ASK 12,40
6. Hele-Mai Viltrop 02.05.2003 TÜ ASK 12,44
7. Liselle Velner 10.08.2004 TÜ ASK 12,51



8. Victoria Särg 06.08.2004 TÜ ASK 13,25
9. Iris Miilaste 01.09.2003 TÜ ASK DQ

P U14 tõkkejooks
1. Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 10,07
2. Keio Essa 02.02.2005 TÜ ASK 10,17
3. Martin Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 10,44
4. Erik Tõnn Rast 25.09.2006 Elva KJK/TK 11,47
5. Andreas Soosaar 17.09.2006 Tartu Kalev 12,20
6. Henri-Joosu Maide 18.02.2006 Tartu Kalev 12,47
7. Kristo Rannik 23.10.2006 Tartu Kalev 13,55

P U16 tõkkejooks
1. Franz Joseph Sinimäe 06.03.2003 Elva KJK/TK 10,49
2. Taimar Kukli 21.03.2004 TÜ ASK 10,54

T U14 kuulitõuge (3kg)
1. Salme Laanemäe 19.02.2005 TÜ ASK 8.11

7.12 7.18 7.08 7.75 7.86 8.11

T U16 kuulitõuge (4kg)
1. Mariliis Lääniste 11.04.2003 TÜ ASK 12.17

X 12.17 X X X X
2. Carmen Beljaev 27.03.2003 Tartu Kalev 7.53

7.53 X 7.00 7.23 6.98 6.71
3. Iris Altmets 2004 TÜ ASK 7.01

6.49 6.48 6.47 6.97 7.01 6.36
4. Victoria Särg 06.08.2004 TÜ ASK 6.43

6.33 6.25 5.87 6.40 6.43 6.12

P U14 kuulitõuge (3kg)
1. Keio Essa 02.02.2005 TÜ ASK 10.26

8.84 9.92 9.94 X 9.94 10.26
2. Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 7.90

X 7.40 7.32 7.83 7.73 7.90
3. Marten Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 7.79

7.36 7.17 X 7.50 7.31 7.79
4. Henri-Joosu Maide 18.02.2006 Tartu Kalev 7.07

X 6.98 6.56 6.77 6.91 7.07
5. Andreas Soosaar 17.09.2006 Tartu Kalev 6.53

5.45 6.53 6.25 5.86 6.25 5.49
6. Kristo Rannik 23.10.2006 Tartu Kalev 6.03

5.73 6.03 5.84 5.58 X X
7. Even Trsitan Bikker 2006 TÜ ASK 5.66

5.66 5.12 5.57 4.67 5.40 4.97
5.67



P U16 kuulitõuge (4kg)
1. Varmo Pärnpuu 18.02.2004 EMÜ SK 13.81

11.96 13.81 13.16 X 13.12 12.68
2. Holger Dahl 07.03.2003 TÜ ASK 13.08

X 11.45 11.86 12.71 13.08 X
3. Hannes Remmelgas 08.03.2003 TÜ ASK 12.58

X 12.05 11.90 X 12.58 X
4. Kaspar Parksepp 03.05.2004 TÜ ASK 9.02

9.02 8.48 X 7.65 8.67 X

T U14 kaugushüpe
1. Berit Kukk 02.09.2005 TÜ ASK 4.65

4.34 4.53 4.51 4.65 4.65 4.52
2. Lisette Holst 05.01.2005 TÜ ASK 4.33

4.30 4.33 4.23 4.26 4.21 4.04
3. Anna Gladkova 06.05.2005 TÜ ASK 4.20

X X 3.96 4.05 X 4.20
4. Liivika Paas 18.09.2005 Tartu Kalev 4.14

3.65 4.14 3.76 3.91 4.04 4.10
5. Elsa Puu 23.07.2005 TÜ ASK 4.13

4.13 X 4.08 X X 4.11
6. Salme Laanemäe 19.02.2005 TÜ ASK 4.12

3.86 4.11 3.87 4.12 4.11 3.92
7. Petra Räbin 2005 TÜ ASK 3.84

3.78 3.77 3.84 3.72 3.78 X
8. Laura Kompus 10.06.2005 Tartu Kalev 3.86

X 3.86 X - - -
9. Laura Kübarsepp 24.05.2006 TÜ ASK 3.81

3.78 3.47 3.81
10. Aade Hiir 11.10.2006 Elva KJK/TK 3.66

3.66 X 3.26
11. Maria Kuris 06.09.2005 Elva KJK/TK 3.63

3.63 3.44 3.27
12. Carmel Rebane 2006 Tartu Kalev 2.82

X 2.82 X
v.a. Kristin Kört 25.09.2007 TÜ ASK 3.64

3.64 X 3.38

T U16 kaugushüpe
1. Leelo Aino Jürgenstein 12.02.2003 TÜ ASK 5.03

4.67 4.76 X X X 5.03
2. Amanda Allas 03.01.2004 Tartu Kalev 4.87

4.58 4.87 4.45 4.70 4.58 X
3. Kristin Hango 13.10.2003 TÜ ASK 4.79

4.39 4.22 4.36 4.45 4.79 4.65
4. Käroliina Kask 02.06.2003 Tartu Kalev 4.57

X 4.53 X 2.60 X 4.57
5. Carmen Beljaev 27.03.2003 Tartu Kalev 4.54

4.31 X 3.94 4.33 4.54 X



6. Iiris Rehme 28.02.2004 Tartu Kalev 4.45
4.17 4.15 4.31 4.13 4.23 4.45

7. Maria Kõlamets 14.01.2004 TÜ ASK 4.28
4.11 4.21 4.28 X 3.16 4.03

8. Anette Salumets 19.05.2003 TÜ ASK 4.21
4.21 4.00 3.90 3.92 - -

9. Iiris Miilast 01.09.2003 TÜ ASK 4.16
4.16 X X

10. Egel-Leane Soonberg 30.01.2004 Tartu Kalev 4.03
4.01 4.03 4.00

11. Hele-Mai Viltrop 02.05.2003 TÜ ASK 3.95
3.85 3.95 3.84

12. Victoria Särg 06.08.2004 TÜ ASK 3.67
3.67 3.04 3.58

13. Liselle Velner 10.08.2004 TÜ ASK 3.64
3.12 3.50 3.64

14. Karoliina Maria Birk 12.06.2004 TÜ ASK 3.53
3.44 3.53 3.50

15. Iris Altmets 2004 TÜ ASK 3.42
3.42 X X

P U14 kaugushüpe
1. Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 4.72

4.72 X 4.58 4.65 4.38 X
2. Martin Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 4.41

4.02 4.32 4.41 X - -
3. Andreas Soosaar 17.09.2006 Tartu Kalev 4.03

4.02 X 4.03 X X -
4. Erik Tõnn Rast 25.09.2006 Elva KJK/TK 3.97

X 3.76 3.97 - - -
5. Uku Vähi 19.09.2006 Tartu Kalev 3.68

X 3.40 3.53 3.68 X -
6. Markus Ravva 19.08.2006 TÜ ASK 3.68

X 3.24 3.52 3.58 3.68 3.61
7. Even Tristan Brikker 2006 TÜ ASK 3.64

3.58 3.43 3.64 2.92 3.05 2.45
8. Kristo Rannik 23.10.2006 Tartu Kalev 3.42

3.32 3.18 3.42
9. Henri-Joosu Maide 18.02.2006 Tartu Kalev NH

X X X
v.a. Sten Erik Iir 15.09.2007 Tartu Kalev 4.31

4.30 4.22 4.30 4.30 4.31 4.12
4.31



P U16 kaugushüpe
1. Holger Dahl 07.03.2003 TÜ ASK 5.13

5.13 5.02 4.88 4.95 5.01 4.97
2. Franz Joseph Sinimäe 06.03.2003 Elva KJK/TK 5.01

4.71 5.01 X 4.63 4.90 X
3. Kristjan Sild 19.03.2004 TÜ ASK 4.90

X 4.74 4.90 4.68 4.54 4.70
4. Sten Hendrik Killak 25.06.2003 TÜ ASK 4.79

4.69 4.66 3.63 4.25 4.21 4.79
5. Taimar Kukli 21.02.2004 TÜ ASK 4.60

X X X 4.60 3.53 X
6. Tomi Lahe 12.03.2004 TÜ ASK 4.37

X 4.37 4.07 4.21 4.04 4.17
T U14     600m

1. Elsa Puu 23.07.2005 TÜ ASK 1.56,01
2. Eva Maria Kandla 05.09.2006 TÜ ASK 1.56,51
3. Anna Gladkova 06.05.2005 TÜ ASK 1.57,03
4. Carmel Rebane 2006 Tartu Kalev 1.58,55
5. Liivika Paas 18.09.2005 Tartu Kalev 1.59,02
6. Maria Kuris 06.09.2005 Elva KJK/TK 2.10,62

T U16     800m
1. Kristin Hango 13.10.2003 TÜ ASK 2.43,10
2. Martha Holst 07.11.2004 TÜ ASK 2.55,82
3. Karoliina Maria Birk 12.06.2004 TÜ ASK 3.01,30
4. Victoria Särg 06.08.2004 TÜ ASK 3.22,12

P U14     800m
1. Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜ ASK 2.50,50
2. Andreas Soosaar 17.09.2006 Tartu Kalev 2.54,56
3. Kristo Rannik 23.10.2006 Tartu Kalev 2.54,78
4. Joonas Palmik 31.07.2006 TÜ ASK 2.58,70

P U16     800m
1. Richard Miikael Jaks 29.04.2003 Tartu Kalev 2.40,41
2. Ander Pavlov 20.01.2004 Elva KJK/TK 2.47,81

Peakohtunik: Madis Paju 


